1917

Naam diploma geboorteplaats
1917 (7)

Denijs Germaine 1917 Enghien
Gaspart Léonie 1917 Nivelles

Gilson Angele 1917 Braine-le-Comte
Masson Jeanne 1917 Longchamps
Paenhuysen Jeanne 1917 Tienen

Vander Velpen Marie 1917 Hoegaarden
Vanvolsem Anna 1917 Halle

datum

domicilie

11.10.1896 Enghien
27,02,1898 Nivelles

30,05,1897
04,07,1897
15,02,1897
10,05,1898
27,12,1898

Rixensart
Longchamps
Tienen
Hoegaarden
Halle

taal
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NB : geen klasfoto van de afgestudeerden




